20,
2.
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
217.

29.
30.
- 31.
3z,
3.
34.
35.
36,
a1.
38.
39.
40.
41,

43.
44.
45,

RUSHEING OFFENSE

- Chicago

H'western (Wis.}
Rorth Central
Coe

Augustana (I1l.}
Wls.-River Falls
Occidental
Millikin
Cornell College
Allegheny
Albion
Dickinson
Trinity (Conn.)
Ohio Wesleyan
Alfred
Gettysburg :
Maina Maritima

.Monmouth (Ill.)

Redlands

Wabhash
Rose-Hulman
Mass.-Dartmouth
Anderson
Rochester
Wis.-Stevens Point
Concordia-M'head
Frosthurg St.
Wash. & Jeff,
Olivet

Defiance

MIT

Wittenberg

¥Wm, Paterson
Hopa '
Hesleyan
Carnegie Mellon
Central {XIowa)
Rowan

Ripon

Gust. Adolphus
8t. dJohn’s {Minn.}

- Thomas Moreae

Plymouth St.
Maryville (Tenn.}
Millsaps

RSHS ¥DS YD.PG

583
435
538
517
526
573
487
477
465
488
447
557
k11
583
559
523
517
501
410
424
520
495
465
526
448
550
201
488
494
4719
435
502
534
455
380
514
434
329
104
485
377
512
454
476
431

3248 324.8
2581 322.6
2765 307.2
3018 301.8
2705 300.6
2905 290.5
2526 280.7
2519 279.9
2459 273.2
2722 272.2
2409 267.7
2647 264.7
2103 262.9
2613 261.3
2610 261.0
2532 2532
2269 252.1
2212 245.8
2207 245.2
2191 243.4
2431 243.1
2174 241.6
2412 241.2
2165 240.6
2384 238.4
2383 238.3
2351 235.1
2114 234.9
2106 234.0
2323 232.3
1855 231.9
2318 231.8
2316 231.6
2049 227.7
1802 225.3
2238 223.8
1999 222.1
1996 221.8
1991 221.2
2201 220.1
2189 218.9
2184, 218.4
1944 216.0
2158 215.8
1939 215.4

12/03/93



PASS OFFENSE 12/03/93
G ATT CMP PCT. INT YDS ¥YD.PG

1. Mount Union 10 345 244 70.7 12 3528 352.8

2, St. Thomas (Minn.) 10 438 242 55.3 23 3468 346.8

3. 5t, John'e (Minn.} 10 299 189 63.2 11 3308 330.8

4. Bethel (Minn.) 10 508 268 52.8 27 3087 308.7

5. Alma 9 526 244 46.4 24 2757 306.3

6. Principia 8 400 233 58.3 21 2416 302.0

7. Western Md. 9 389 212 54.5 14 2472 274.71

8, st. Qlaf 10 397 213 53.7 20 2708 270.8

9. Muhlenberg 9 390 189 48.5 19 2416 268.4
10. Hanover 10 404 223 55.2 20 2633 263.3
11. Rowan 9 246 146 59.3 4 2354 261.6
12. Franklin ' , . 9 360 189 52.5 21 2352 261.3
13. Ill. Benedictine _ , _ 10 377 182 48.3 14 2570 257.0
14, Sallsbury st. ' 9 361 193 53.5 11 2311 256.8
15. Neb. Weslevan . 10 342 184 53.8 18 2553 255.3
16. Baldwin-Wallace _ _ 10 345 210 60.9 14 2545 254.5
17. Upsala C 9 345 175 50.7 22 2252 250.2
18. Heldelberg - ' . 10 330 194 58.8 14 2471 247.1
19. Carleton : ’ : . 10 229 164 71.6 21 2466 246.6
20. Coa : 10 243 145 59.7 190 2445 244.5
21, Wis.~La Crossa 10 294 168 57.1 15 2443 244.3
22. Rhodas o 10 383 203 53.0 16 2440 244.0
23. Elmhurst 9 388 184 47.4 23 2169 241.0
24, Coast Guard 9 342 176 51.5 17 2165 240.6
25. Colorado Col. 9 234 141 60.3 8 2131 236.8
26, FRensselaer 9 259 162 54.2 13 2119 235.4
27. Moravian 16 289 163 56.4 13 2315 231.5
28. Worcester Taech 9 316 149 47.2 13 2042 226.9
29, FDU-Madison 10 305 154 50.5 9 2266 226.6
30. Wilkes 10 256 148 57.8 12 2261 226.1
31. Wilmington (Ohio) 10 293 166 56.7 13 2255 225.5
‘32, Cal Lutheran 9 292 158 54.1 7 199%% 222.1
33. Defiance 10 272 169 62.1 11 2218 221.8
34. Bethany (W. Va;) : 9 361 174 48.2 14.1982 220.2
35. Hamline : 10 283 152 53.7 15 2181 218.1
36. Claremont-M-S 8 252 110 43.7 17 1744 218.0
37. DePauw ' 10 397 198 49.9 24 2156 215.6
38. Johne Hopkins . 10 335 152 45.4 17 2145 214.5
39. Kalamazoo _ 9 280 144 51.4 12 1900 211.1
40. Yebanon Valley 10 367 162 44.1 24 2087 208.7
41, Kenyon ' 1¢ 402 192 47.8 20 2080 208.0
42, Wis.-Stevens Polint 19 270 168 62.2 13 2079 207.9
43. Juniata 10 367 166 45.2 24 20861 206.1
44. Trinity (Conn.) 8 227 127 55.9 12 1635 204.4

45. Merchant Marine 9 235 120 51.1 13 1839 204.3



27.
28.
- 29.
3o,
31.
32.
33.
34.
35,
3e6.
317.
38,
3o,
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.

TOTAL OFFENSE

St. John’s (Minn.}
Coe

Mount Onion

Rowan .
Trinity {(Conn.)
Pefiance
Allegheny
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wabash

Carleton

Albion

Cornall Collega

.8t. Thomas {Hj.nn._)

Wis.~La Crossa
Anderson
N'western (Wis.)
Carnegie Mallon
Colorado Col. .
Noxth Central

Augustana (I11.)

Hamline
Principia
Wilmington (Chioc)
Nab. Wesleyan
Rensselaar
Williamg
Redlands

HWilkes

¥ll. Benedictine
Concordia-M’head
St. Olarf

Ursinus
Frostburg St.
Ocecidental .
Wis.~River Falls
Bathel (Minn.)
Moravian
Millikin

Thomae More
Wash. & Jaff.
Whittier

Upsala

La Verne

Central (Xowa)
Lawrence

Cowouw

PLS

676
760
718
575
613
751
652
718
710
776
636
642
732
732
662
628
743
507
700
636
724
609
759
724
674
585
587
707
739
147
760
653
626
609
692
804
701
610
716
656
548

571
684
639

5497
5463
5241
4350
3738
4541
4512
4463
3990
4426
3899
3859
4271
4252
4202
3358
4155
3705
3686
3654
4049
3236
4042
4035

3628

3211
3612
3984
3931
3927
3915
as521
3861
3483

3853

3829
3823
3425
3801
3414
3411
3386
3381
3376
3354

YD.PG

549.7%
546.3
524.1
483.3
467.3
454.1
45%1.2
446.3
443.3
442.6
433.2
428.8
427.1
425.2
420.2
419.8
415.5
411.7
409.6
406.0
404.9
404.5
404.2
403.5
403.1
401.4
401.3
398.4
393.1
392.7
391.5
391.2
388.1
3s87.0
3gs5.3
382.9
382.3
380.6
380.1
379.3
379.0
376.2
ars.7
375.1
372.17
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SCORING OFFENSE 12/17/93

G TD XP 2S5P DXP FG SAF PTS AVG.

1. 5t. John’a (Minn.) 10 89 68 5 00 1 0 615 61.5
2, Coa 10 €8 50 5 00 3 1 479 47.9
3. Trinity (Conn.) 8 4939 200 & 0 355 44.4
4. Dafiance 105351 300 8 2 439 43.9
5. Allegheny 10 59 46 1 00 10 0 432 43.2
6. Mount Union 10 59 53 1 00 3 2 422 42.2
7. Rowan 95237 36060 5 2 374 41.6
8. Colorado Col. 9 46 44 0 00 8 0 344 38.2
9. Central (Iowa) 9 46 34 3 00 7 0 337 37.4
16. Caxnegle Mellon 105639 200 $ 0O 370 37.0
1l. Wash. & Jeff. 948 42 0 00 O O 330 36.7-
12. Owvcidental 94533 300 S 1 326 36,2
13, Wis.-Stevens Point ~10 4342 200 6 O 358 35.87 "
14. Anderaon - _ P 105047 0900 2 © 353 35,3
15. N'weatern (Wis.) ' 83924 300 4 3 282 35.3
16. Rugustana (I1l.} 94631 200 1 O "314°34.9
17. Albion - - 94434 0600 S5 0 313 38.8
18. Frostburg- St. ‘104831 1 00 3 0O 330 33.0
19. Neb. Waslayan 10 46 29 2 00 6 1 329 32.9%
20. Cornell College 94427 200 ¢ 0 295 32.8
21. Millikin i 94029 300 4 1 289 32,1
22. Thomas More 10 46 34 3 00 I 1 321 32.1
23, Union (N.X) _ ' ' 93832 000 9 O 28731.9
24. St. Thomas {(Minn.)} . . 104331 400 7 0 318 31.8
25, Wheaton (Ill.) 941 25 5 00 o 2 285 31.7
26. Wis.~La Crosse 04528 600 2 0 316 31.6
26. Baldwin-Wallace 10 43 38 1 00 € O 316 31.6
28. La Verne 93826 100 5 O 283 31.4
29. Williams 83528 300 2 0 .250 31.3
30. Ursinus . 954022 200 5 0 281 31.2
31. Carlaton 10 4428 200 I 1 301 30.1
32, Wabash 93628 100 B8 0O 270 30.0
32, Radlands 93731 300 3 1 270 30.0
34, Wittenberg : 103731 200 12 2 297 29.7
35. Hanover : ' 104329 000 2 1 295 29.5
35. Wartburg ) 10 42 26 400 3 ©0 295 29.5
37. Ohio Northarn ' 10 4228 3 00 2 0 292 29.2
38. Carroll (Wis.) o ' 93726 100 4 0 262 29.1°
39. Washington (Mo.) 104034 200 4 0 290 29,0
39. st. Norbart .. 93824 3200 1 0 261 29.0
41. Wilmington {(Ohlo} 104119 800 2 0 287 28.7
42, Ripon ' 93919 100 0 1 257 28.6
43. Franklin 93621 400 3 O 254 28.2
44. Wilkes 10 3% 25 100 7 O 282 28,2
500 1 1 281 28,1

45. Hamline 10 41 20
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Vot UNd
L] L] L] L] "

I0.
11.
12,

13.

14.

is5..

1s.
17.
1s.
19.

20,

21,
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
3s.
34.

- 35,

36.
37.
as.
39.
40.
41.

43.

3.

45,

RUSHING DEFENSE

Wash. & Jeff.
Mount Union
Central {Towa)
Bri’water (Mass.)
Wilkes
Wittenberg
Buffalo st.

Union (N.Y)}
Trinity (Conn.)
Moravian

St. John's (Minn.)}

Baldwin-Wallaca
Occldental
Williams
Lycoming

Salvae Regina
Wheaton (Ill.)

Trinity (Tex.).
Rencselaer

Middlebury
Wis.-River Falls
Coa

John Carrocll
Marietta
N'wastern {Wis.)
FbU-Madison
Ohio Northern
Dafiance
Maine Maritime
Allegheny
Hobart :
Trenton St.
Colby

Thomas Mora
Albion

MIT

Oreinus
HWartburg

Emory & Henry
Loras -
Carnegle Mellon
Alfraed
Susquehanna
Rowan -

St. Thomas (Minn.)

RSHS YDS

272
313
317
371
371
356
317
348
296
373
433
413
284
295
360
306

407

365
367
303
338
385

355

ase
215
350
287
386
355
370
431
362
334
359
a1l
291
353
382
452
415
402
a7e
407
349
420

112
458
414
524
731
736
698
708
652
842
882
887
842
749
956
19
884
287
894
804
1009
1012
lo14
1025
821
1030
1034
1047
949
1056
1100
1107
850

1119

1009

901
1035
1156
1172
1184
1187
1189
1190
1071
1196

YD.PG

15.1
45.8
46.0
52.4

73.1

73.6
Tl.6
78.7
81.5
84.2
88.2
88.7
93.6
93.6

85.6 .

97.4
98.2

98.7.

99.3
100.5
100.9
101.2
"101L.4
102.5

102.6.

103.0
103.4
104.7
105.4
105.6
110.0
110.7
111.3
111.9
112.1
"112.6
115.0
115.6
117.2
118.4
118.7
118.9
119.0
119.0
119.6

12703793



31.
a2,
33,
- 34.
as,
3e6.
a7.
as.
3s.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

PASS EFFICIENCY DEFENSE

. Worgester St.

Bufralo St.
Wittenberg
Dickinson
Westfield St
MIT

Wash. & thf.
Trinity (Conn.)
Mass.~Boston
Framingham St.
Bri’‘water (Mass.).
Maine Haritime

.. Hobaxt

Hass.-Dartmouth
Union {N.X)
Wilkas

;Rensselaer

St. John's’ (Hinn.) ’
Frank & Marsh‘ ’

.Allegheny -

St. John Fisher
Albion .
« Williams

Wash. & Lee
Moravian

., Ithaca

Albany (N.Y.)
Anderson
HWartburg
Emory & Henry
Dafiance -

Colorado Col.

Hampden-Sydney
Blackburn - T
Carnegie Mellon
Simpson )

Ill. Wesleyan
Trinity (Tex.)
Luther o
Lycoming L
Maryville (renn.)
Millikin

Thomas More

Wm. Paterson

Knox

ATT

185
223

238
228
164
267
255
158
182
244
297
241
187
207
270
268
299
291
215
232
306
252
218

328 :

209
2le
322
290
239
262
278
218
201
217
252
209
21
272

30T

2901
211
250
244
202

151
137
103
1lle
124

85

97
101
107

94
128
112
159

83

118

o7

102

BCT,

35.3
34.5
38.8
43.2
36.8
32.3
36.7
43.5
39.8
35.7
32.7
33.3
41.4
36.3
41.5
45.5

41.7

43.8
41.2
45.8

43,1
43.7

41.2
40.3
44.2
9.7
44.4
46.8

£7.2.

43.1
44.2
44.6
43.5
48.2

46.5
42.4-

44.9
47.2
41.1
51.7
41.2

44.58

47.2
43.8
50.5

INT YDS

706
929
1c085
1037
983
846
1110
1132
675
867
1154
907
1114

847 °
975
1345
1292 -
1434

1393
1230

1254 .
1546

1225
1084

1626

1079
1177
1682

1455 -

1407
1406
1635
1250
1103
1143
1337
1168
1477

1482

1735

3171

1275
1334
1331
1126
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12/03/83
RATE

50.0

. 60.2

61.2
'62.8
65.5
66.2
66.3
66,4
68,1
68.3
68.6

-70.3
~TLY
S72.8
14,9
- 15.5

716.2

iy B

7.7
J19.6 -

. 719.6 ..

8L.7

81,7 .

85.5.
86.4

- 86,7

87.0-
87.7
87.8
88,9
89.2
‘89.3
89.8
8s5.8
'89.9 .
890.0
-90.3
90.5
90.8
90.8
90.9
91.4
91.6



3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16,
b
is,
19.
20.
21.
21.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33,
34.
3s.
3e6.
37.
38.
) 39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,

TOTAT, DEFENSE

. Wash. & Jeff.
. Bri'water (Mass.)

Buffalo St.
Wittenberg

Union (H.Y)
Maine Maritime
Wilkes

Central (Iowa)
MIT

Hobart

Westfield st.
Trinity (Conn.)
Mount Union
Salve Regina )
Allegheny o

St. John's (Minn.)- - '
‘Carnegie Mellon .

Coe
Rensselaar
Dickinson
Thomas Mora
Defiance
Trinity (Tex.)
Williams
HMoravian
Framingham St.
Hampden-Sydney
Trenton St.
Kean
Susquehanna
Emory & Hency
Rochestar
N'western (Wis.)
Loras

.
Baldwin-Wallace
Wheaton {(Ill.)
Worcestar St.

Fitchburg St.
Lycoming :

.Hartwick

Wm. Paterson
Heldelberg
Waynesburg
Colby

PLS

538
615
544
629
555
562
641
598
455
672
648
551

621

484
645
732
619
671
635
652
609
648
636
547
701
643
632
511
607
662
691
6le
450
659
672
581
664

&35
628

667
510
647
703
585
572

YDS YD.PG

1282
1678
1627
i821
1683
1856
2076
1938
1741
2214
2224
1784
2236
le04

2286

2316
2330
2417
2186
2431
2453

2453

2464
1974
2468
2232
2488
2513
2275

"2573

2579
2328
2074
2603
2611

2613

2356
2409
2417
2691
1894
2747
2758
2485
2217

142.4
167.8
180.8
182.1
187.0
206,2
207.6
215.3
217.6
221.4
222.4
223.0

223.6°
225.5

228.6

231.6

233.0
241.7
242.9

243,1

245.3

245.3

246.4
246.8
246.8
248.0
248.8
251.3
252.8
257.3
257.9
258.7
259.3
260.3

-261.1
261.3

261.8
267.7
268.6
269.1
270.6
274.7
275.8
276.1
277.1

12/03/93



12.
14.

15.
17.
1s.
19,
20,
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3l.
32.
32.
4.

. 35.

36.
a7.
as8.
3s.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
44.

SCORING DREFENSE

Wash., & Jaff.
Mount Unlon
Wilkes
Wittenberg
Williams
Allegheny
Weatfield St.
Union (N.Y)
St. Jobhn's (Minn.)
Wartburg :
Central (Towa)
Hobart .
Trinity (Conn.)
Dickinzon -
Albion © |
Maine Maritime
Buffalo 5t.
MIT
Baldwin-Wallace
Rensselaar
Moravian .
Wis.-Whitewater
Rochester :
Bri‘wateér (Mass.)
Colby
St. John Fisher
Lycoming
Heldelberg
Emory £ Henry
Susquehanna
Coa -
Middlebury
Thomas More
Nontclair St.
Carnegle Mellon
Frank. & Marsh.
=Sydney
Trenton St.
Wheaton (Ill.)
Randolph-Macon
Wis.-Stevens Point
Salve Regina
¥Wis.-La Cronsse
Plymouth St,
Worcaster St.
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PTS AVG.

55
65
73
81
7
91
94
87
97
101
93
106
85
107
98
‘98
102
s1
118
107

- 119

120
109
122
103
117
132
137
138
139
144

116

145
132
147
148

151 |

153
138
156
157
126
160
145
145
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27.
28.
29.
ao.

32.
33.
34.
35,
3e6.

28.
3s.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.

NET PUNTING

I1l. Benedictine

. Wis.-Stout
. Ferrum

Hope
Occidental

Wis.-La Crosse
Manchester
Colorado Col.

. Redlands

Wesley
FDU-Madison
Washington (Mo.)
Central {Iowa}
Montclair st.
Millsaps )
John Carroll
Randolph-Macon
Merchant Marine
Frostburg St.
Otterbeln
Rhodes:

Wash. & Jeff.

" Widener

St. John's (Minn.)
Emory. & Henry
Stony Brock
Moravian

St. Olaf

N’western (Wis.)
Trenton St.
Pomona-~-Pitzer
Williams

Coea

Cal Latheran
Western Md.
Wis.-Platteville
Albion
Baldwin-Wallaca
Ill. Wesleyan
Lycoming
Lebancn Valley
Maine Maritime
La Verna
Wis.<~Stevens Point
Claremont-M-5

PUONTS YARDS

1882
2339
1883

1362.

2023
1638
1761
1461
1661
2102
2624
1660
1389
1728
2082
1854
2063
1566
1549
2221
2482

1483

1526

- B7S

2655

1e3l.

1823
2149
1136
2083
1578
1436

959
2110
2225
1756
1152
2039
1521
2256
1504
1857
1424

1759

1884

AVG RETURNS

41.82
41.03
38.42
38.951
40.46
38.09
39.13
39.48
38.62
41.21
41.65
37.72
36.55

36.00°

40.82
40.30
36.83
36.41
36.88
41.12
40.03
37.32
37.21
36.45
39.04
34.70
34.39
40.54
36.64
34.71

35.06 .

36.82
34.25

37.67

38.36

35.12-

36.00
35.15
33.06
35.25
34.97
34.38
35.60
36.64
36.94

21

YARDS NET
132 38.88
197 37.57
74 36.91

13 36.82
186 36.74
61 36.67
118 36.51
116 36.35
102 36.25
260 36.11
353 36.04
75 . 36.02
44 35.39
30 35.37
282 35.29
245 34.97
105 34.96
70 34.79
98  34.54
357 34.51
345 .34.46
115 34.45
120 34.29
52 34.29
324 34.27
31 34.04
26 33.90
363 33.69
92 33.617
64 33.65
67 33.57
136 33.33
29 33.21
252 33.17
314 32.94
109 32.54
98 32.93
136 32.81
13 32.78
178 32.46
110 32_.41
108 32.38
130 32.35
209 32.29
241, 32.21

12/03/93



13.

14.
15.
ls.
le,
18,
19.
20.
21.
22,
23,
24,
25,
26.
21.
28.
29,
30.
31.
a2,
33.
34.
35.
as,
a7.
38.
a9,
40,
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,

KICKOFF RETURNS

St. John’s {Minn.)
Ohioc Morthern
La Verne
Heldelberg
Randolph-Macon
Occidental

Mount Union
Central (Iowa)
Plymouth St.
Allegheny
Wis.-La Crosse
Thomas Mora

Ill. Benedictine
Moravian

Frank. & Marsh.
Wartburg
Augustana {Ill.)
Pomona-Pitzer
John Carroll
Albion

Hartwick

Sewanca
Rowan

St. Norxbert
Manchester

‘Maryville (Tenn.)

Wis.-Bau Clajire -
Anderson
Blackburn
Worcester St.
Wittenberg
Trenton St.
Concordia-M’head
Baldwin-Wallace
Bridgewater (Va.)
Millegaps
Carnegia Mallon
Cal Lutheran
Hampden-Sydney
Millikin
Lawrence

Carroll (Wis.)
Hanover

Bethany (W. Va.)
Centre

¥DS D

664
1020
716
637
818
680
441
412
568
532
6ls8
635
1048
566
714
387
731
855
705
427
469
700
636
886
817
127
211
594
15
530
448
568
533
405
1011
605
625
543
522
720
919
398
989
591

708

OOHHI-'OOO'OOHOOQI'-'QHOOOOHNOPOONOOMHHOI—'NOHONMwaO

AVG

28.86
26.15
25.57
24.50
24.05

23.44

23,21
22.88
22.72
22.16
22.07
21.89
21.83
21.76
21.63
21.50
21.50
21.37
21.36
21.35
21.31
21.21
21.20
21.0%
20.94
20.77
20.70
20.48
20.42
20.38
20.36
20.28
20.28
20.25
20.22
20.16
20.16
20.11
20.07
20.00

.19.97

19,90
19.78
19.70
19.66
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4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
lo.
i1.
12.
.13,
x4.
15.
le.
17.

PUNT RETURNS

. Curry
. Wheaton {Ill.)

Hope -

Marietta

I1i. Benedictine
Ill. Wesleyan
Augustana (Il1l.)
Olivet

Ohio Horthern
st. John's (Minn.)
Carroll (Wis.)
Sewanee
Susquehanna
Amherst-. .
Wesley . =
John Carroll
St. Norbert
Wabash ’
Mount Union .
Washington {Mo.)
Albany (N.Y.)
Lycoming
Millikin
Millsaps
Qtterbein .
Mass. Maritime
Wis.-Bau Claire
Framingham St.
Albhion

Thomas More
Wis.~Stout
Hartwick .
Wis.~La Crosse
Worcaster St.
Knox

Waynesburg

Neb. Wesleyan
Noxwich

Luther
Baldwin-Wallaca

"Cal Tautheran

Occidental
King’s (Pa.)
Casa Rasearve
Trinity (Tex.)}

o

Y

T

-
o

o
[=]

e
oo

o
wo

I
L=~

o

e e
~SNOoOoWRoO

Ho
Swove

s
ceaois

|l
VOQOoOLOoOLVLOCWVWVLLOOVLLY 0

w

179

- 159
336

YDS TD

161
322
120
458
441
501
409
186

WNNMO WO

176
266
203
408
220
217
349
269
185
37
194
330
362
248
191
268
231
219
as3
AR
183
183
247
3ls

134
285
274
223
202
333
302
300
210

NHHM!—‘I—'QO-OQOOOQMOHMQHOPHHOOOOQOHNHPM&MI--'l-‘

AVG

17.88
17.88
17.14
16.35
16.33
16.16
15.73
15.50
15.43
14.92
12.66
12.62
12.36

12.22

12.05
12.03
11.69
11.56
11.48
11.41
11.37
11.31
11.27

11.23

11.16
11.00
10.85
10.91
10.50
10.76
10.76
10.73

10.60

10.52
10.22

©10.17

10.14
16.13
10.10
10.09
10.06
10.00
10.00

9.93

9.88

12/03/93



18.

TURNOVER MARGIN

G FUM INT GAIN

Trinity (Conn.)} 8
MIT 8
. Wilkes 10
Lycoming 10
Colorado Col. : 9
. Wittenberg 10
Wartburg 10
St. Norbext 9
. Dickinson .10
FDU-Madison 10
Maine Maritime 9
Baldwin-Wallace 10
MN’'western (Wis.) . 8
Albion ' .9
Washington {Mo.) 10
Adrian - ' 9
Cal Lutheran 9
Anderson 10
Heidelberg ~10
St. Joha's (Minn.) : 10
Ursinus 9
Buffalo St. 9
Gettyshurg 10
" Hasley 10
St. John Fisher 9
St. Thomas (Minn.) 1o
Rowan 9
Gallaudet 7
Augsburg 10
Occldental 9
Sewanee : 9
La Verne 2
"Wis.-Eau Claire 10
Methodist . 10
Mount YUnion - 10
Brockport St. 10
Jersey City St. 9
Enox - 9
Rochester 9
.Neb. Wesleyan 10
Mass.-Dartmouth 9
Carroll (Wis.)} 9
Ripon 9
Horwich s
Allegheny 10
. Westfield st. 10
Hobart ' 10

17
12
24

12,' A
12"

25

42

12/03/93

FUM IHNT LOSS

L N-N N W -

o

=

[,
=N o PN PR P Y

N
W

e
HE A

o N
BHOANNOUWAHNN®® 6

19
13
22
22
le
11
13
20
22
16
15
24
21

22

21
13
11
13
19
24

13-

19
10

28
19
24
20
17
24
20
31

MARGIN

2.87
2.50
2.30
2,00
2.00
1.70
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.44
1.40
1.37
1.33
1.30
1.22
1.22
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.11
1.11
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
.00
.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
-90
- 90
.50
=90
.88
.88
.88
.80
Y
7
-T7
=17
=70
.70
.70



